LV "IN-"UY N JenalispueH Hzmnm<0© cey IN-'HV 7 uebemnang HZmn_m_<muv1bw.



Bild Nr.

Picture No.

Art. 431
]
5
7
10
12
14
17

Art. 432

0 N oA N =

9
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
12,14,16-19

Ersatzteil-Nr.
Spare Part No.

6500-00.610.00
431-00.600.16
431-00.600.26
431-00.600.41
431-00.600.51
431-00.600.61
431-00.600.68

432-00.611.00
432-00.612.00
432-00.600.06
432-00.600.11
432-00.600.21
432-00.600.26
432-00.600.31
432-00.600.36
432-00.600.41
432-00.600.48
432-00.600.49
2110-00.600.40
432-00.600.56
432-00.600.61
436-00.600.06
58-18.424.01
432-20.710.00

Bezeichnung

Handstreuer M
Pin, kpl.
Streuscheibe
Mengeneinsteller
Doppelzahnrad
Welle

Griff

Feder

Streuwagen L
Rohrbiigel

Rohr

Rad

Radkappe

Kugellager

Leiste

Streuwalze

Abdeckung

StandfuB

Seilzug

Feder

Blechschraube 4,2x16-C-H
Hebel

Clip

Linsenschraube M5x30
Mutter M5

Polybeutel

Nur die aufgefiihrten Teile
sind lieferbar!

Description

Hand-Held Spreader M
Pin, cpl.

Diffusion disc

Regulator lever

Twin gear wheel

Drive shaft

Handle

Spring

Spreader L

Tubulator handle

Tube

Wheel

Wheel cover

Ball Bearing

Ledge

Spreading roller

Cover

Base

Bowden cable

Spring

Sheet metal screw 4,2x16-C-H
Lever

Clip

Oval head screw M5x30
Nut M5

Accessory bag

Only the mentioned
spare parts are available!

Désignation

Epandeur a main M
Pin, cpl.

Diffuseur

Levier de réglage
Pignon double

Arbre de transmission
Poignée

Ressort

Epandeur L

Guidon

Tube

Roue

Enjoliveur de roue
Roulement & bille
Listeau

Rouleau d’étalement
Couvercle

Pied en fonte

Cable bowden
Ressort

Vis a tole 4,2x16-C-H
Levier

Clip

Vis a téte bombée M5x30
Ecrou M5

Sachet d’accessoires

Seules les pieces indiquées
sont disponibles!

17



